TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 13-02

AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE GRANTING OF AN EASEMENT AND RIGHT-OF-WAY IN THE FRONT OF BLOCK 473, LOT 23

Approved on First Reading: January 28, 2013

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: February 11, 2013

TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 13-03

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND VOLUME I, CHAPTER VII OF THE CODE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE BY ADDING A HANDICAPPED PARKING ZONE ON ABBOTT AVENUE AND DELETING A HANDICAPPED PARKING ZONE ON EMBURY AVENUE

Approved on First Reading: January 28, 2013

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: February 11, 2013

TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 13-04

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND SALARY RANGE ORDINANCE NO. 11-48 BY CREATING PART-TIME HOURLY JOB TITLES AND SALARY RANGES FOR THE POSITIONS OF SUPERVISING SPECIAL LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER, CARPENTER AND ASSISTANT ENGINEER

Approved on First Reading: January 28, 2013

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: February 11, 2013

TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDED

The Township Committee of the Township of Neptune in the County of Monmouth has awarded a contract by Resolution through the "fair and open" competitive bidding process as a professional service pursuant to N.J.S.A. 19:44A-1 et. seq. for architectural services in connection with the construction of the marina building.

AWARDED TO: H2M Architects & Engineers SERVICES: Marina Building Architect COST: As per rate schedule on file